Contents Page
REV 9/15
PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
1376 N, 1400 N, 1402 N
KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATLY FOLLOWING COORESPONDING PUMP PAGES.
ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

Contents Page
REV 9/15
PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
1400/1402/1405
KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATLY FOLLOWING COORESPONDING PUMP PAGES.
ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.
KITS
FEATURED SPARES
GASKET KITS
GASKET KITS INCLUDE GASKETS, WASHERS & VITON SHAFT SEALS AS
NOTED.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
1400  (LIP)  1400G
1400  (MECHANICAL) 1400G/MS
1402  (LIP)  1402G
1402  (MECHANICAL) 1402G/MS
1405  (LIP)  1405G
1405  (MECHANICAL) 1405G/MS
SECONDARY KITS
SECONDARY KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF GASKET KITS PLUS
V-BELTS, EXHAUST VALVES & SPRINGS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
1400  (LIP)  1400S
1400  (MECHANICAL) 1400S/MS
1402  (LIP)  1402S
1402  (MECHANICAL) 1402S/MS
1405  (LIP)  1405S
1405  (MECHANICAL) 1405S/MS
PRIMARY KITS
PRIMARY KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF SECONDARY KITS PLUS
VANES (CAST IRON-PI OR PHENOLIC-PP) FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
1400 (LIP - CAST IRON VANES)        1400PI
1400 (MECHANICAL - CAST IRON VANES) 1400PI/MS
1400 (LIP - PHENOLIC VANES)        1400PP
1400 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1400PP/MS
1402 (LIP - CAST IRON VANES) 1402PI
1402 (MECHANICAL - CAST IRON VANES) 1402PI/MS
1402 (LIP - PHENOLIC VANES)  1402PP
1402 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1402PP/MS
1405 (LIP - CAST IRON VANES) 1405PI
1405 (MECHANICAL - CAST IRON VANES) 1405PI/MS
1405 (LIP - PHENOLIC VANES) 1405PP
1405 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1405PP/MS
VANES
MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
1400 (1ST-PHENOLIC) 411059
1400 (1ST-PHENOLIC) 411059

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
1373/1374/1376
WELCH-6
Welch
KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATLY FOLLOWING COORESPONDING PUMP PAGES.
ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.
KITS
FEATURED SPARES
GASKET KITS
GASKET KITS INCLUDE GASKETS, WASHERS & VITON SHAFT SEALS AS
NOTED.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
1373  (LIP)  1373G
1373  (MECHANICAL) 1373G/MS
1374  (LIP)  1374G
1374  (MECHANICAL) 1374G/MS
1376  (LIP)  1376G
1376  (MECHANICAL) 1376G/MS
SECONDARY KITS
SECONDARY KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF GASKET KITS PLUS
V-BELTS, EXHAUST VALVES & SPRINGS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
1373  (LIP)  1373S
1373  (MECHANICAL) 1373S/MS
1374  (LIP)  1374S
1374  (MECHANICAL) 1374S/MS
1376  (LIP)  1376S
1376  (MECHANICAL) 1376S/MS
PRIMARY KITS
PRIMARY KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF SECONDARY KITS PLUS VANES
(CAST IRON-PI OR PHENOLIC-PP) FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
1373 (LIP - CAST IRON VANES)        1373PI
1373 (MECHANICAL - CAST IRON VANES)    1373PI/MS
1373 (LIP - PHENOLIC VANES)        1373PP
1373 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1373PP/MS
1374 (LIP - CAST IRON VANES)       1374PI
1374 (MECHANICAL - CAST IRON VANES)            1374PI/MS
1374 (LIP - PHENOLIC VANES)  1374PP
1374 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1374PP/MS
1376 (LIP - CAST IRON VANES) 1376PI
1376 (MECHANICAL - CAST IRON VANES)    1376PI/MS
1376 (LIP - PHENOLIC VANES) 1376PP
1376 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1376PP/MS
VANES
MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
1373 (1ST-PHENOLIC) 411748
1374 (1ST-PHENOLIC) 411462

RECOMMENDED OILS
TYPE PART NUMBER
PLUS DUO (1L/1.06QT) PPD001
GENERAL PURPOSE OIL (EQU. TO DUOSEAL)
PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT)  PPGOLD001
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL
PLUS FF (1L/1.06QT)  PPFF001
FLUSHING FLUID
WELCH-9
WelchDUOSEAL
GASKET KITS
GASKET KITS INCLUDE GASKETS, WASHERS & VITON SHAFT SEALS AS
NOTED.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
1397  (LIP)  1397G
1397  (MECHANICAL) 1397G/MS
1398  (MECHANICAL) 1398G/MS
1399  (LIP)  1399G
1399  (MECHANICAL) 1399G/MS
SECONDARY KITS
SECONDARY KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF GASKET KITS PLUS
V-BELTS, EXHAUST VALVES & SPRINGS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
1397  (LIP)  1397S
1397  (MECHANICAL) 1397S/MS
1398  (MECHANICAL) 1398S/MS
1399  (LIP)  1399S
1399  (MECHANICAL) 1399S/MS
PRIMARY KITS
PRIMARY KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF SECONDARY KITS PLUS VANES
(CAST IRON-PI OR PHENOLIC-PP) FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
1397 (LIP - CAST IRON VANES) 1397PI
1397 (MECHANICAL - CAST IRON VANES) 1397PI/MS
1397 (LIP - PHENOLIC VANES) 1397PP
1397 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1397PP/MS
1398 (MECHANICAL - CAST IRON VANES)  1398PI/MS
1398 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1398PP/MS
1399 (LIP - CAST IRON VANES)  1399PI
1399 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1399PI/MS
1399 (LIP - PHENOLIC VANES)  1399PP
1399 (MECHANICAL - PHENOLIC VANES) 1399PP/MS
Contents Page
REV 9/15
PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
1397

FEATURED SPARES
MINOR REPAIR KITS
MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE GASKETS, SHAFT SEALS, KEYS, O-RINGS, DRIP
PADS, COUPLING, SPRINGS, VALVES, WASHERS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR
LIGHT OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
8905, 8905/8910 A  8905K02
8907/8912/8917 A  8917K02
MAJOR REPAIR KITS
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR REPAIR KITS PLUS
VANES FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
8905   (OLD STYLE)  8905MRK
8905 A   (NEW STYLE)  8905AMRK
8907 A   8907MRK
8910 A   8910MRK
8912 A   8912MRK
8917 A   8917MRK
VANES
MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
8905        (INTAKE) 612109A
8905        (EXHAUST) 612108A

8915/8920, 8915/8920/8925 A
WELCH-16
Welch
KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATLY FOLLOWING COORESPONDING PUMP PAGES.
ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.
KITS
FEATURED SPARES
MINOR REPAIR KITS
MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE GASKETS, SHAFT SEALS, KEYS, O-RINGS, DRIP
PADS, COUPLING, SPRINGS, VALVES, WASHERS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR
LIGHT OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
8915, 8920  (OLD STYLE) 8915K02
8915/8920 A  (NEW STYLE) 8915AK02
8925 A   8925K02
MAJOR REPAIR KITS
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR REPAIR KITS PLUS
VANES FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S)   PART NUMBER
8915  (OLD STYLE)  8915MRK
8915 A   (NEW STYLE)  8915AMRK
8920   (OLD STYLE)  8920MRK
8920 A   (NEW STYLE)  8920AMRK
8925 A   8925MRK
VANES

1374PI/MS      KIT,PRIMARY,C.I.,SPECIAL  1374
1374PP      KIT,PRIMARY,PHENOLIC,1374  1374
1374PP/     MS KIT,PRIMARY,PHEN.,SPECIAL  1374
1374S      KIT,SECONDARY,1374  1374
1374S/MS      KIT,SECONDARY,W/ MECH. SEAL  1374
1376G      KIT,GASKET,1376  1376
1376G/MS      KIT,GASKET,W/ MECH. SEAL  1376
1376K-09      KIT,REPAIR,MINOR,1376N  1376N
1376K-10      KIT,REPAIR,MAJOR,IR VANE,1376N  1376N
1376PI      KIT,PRIMARY,CAST IRON,1376  1376
1376PI/MS      KIT,PRIMARY,C.I.,SPECIAL  1376
1376PP     KIT,PRIMARY,PHENOLIC,1376  1376
1376PP/MS     KIT,PRIMARY,PHENOLIC,SPECIAL  1376
1376S     KIT,SECONDARY,1376  1376
1376S/MS      KIT,SECONDARY,SPECIAL  1376
1396PI/MS      KIT,PRIMARY  1396
1397G      KIT,GASKET,1397  1397
1397G/MS      KIT,GASKET,W/ MECH. SEAL  1397
1397PI      KIT,PRIMARY,CAST IRON,1397  1397
1397PI/MS      KIT,PRIMARY,C.I.,SPECIAL  1397
1397PP      KIT,PRIMARY,PHENOLIC,1397  1397
1397PP/MS     KIT,PRIMARY,PHEN.,SPECIAL  1397
1397S      KIT,SECONDARY,1397  1397
1397S/MS      KIT,SECONDARY,W/ MECH. SEAL  1397
1398G      KIT,GASKET,1398  1398
1398G/MS      KIT,GASKET  1398
1398PI      KIT,PRIMARY,CAST IRON,1398  1398
1398PI/MS      KIT,PRIMARY  1398
1398PP      KIT,VANES,PRIM.,PHENOLIC,1398  1398
1398PP/MS     KIT,PRIMARY  1398
1398S      KIT,SECONDARY,1398  1398
1398S/MS      KIT,SECONDARY  1398
1399G      KIT,GASKET,1399  1399